SYCS108-3
High Bandwidth, High Accuracy Galvanically Isolated
Hall Current Sensor IC
SYCS108-3 Rev.1.0A           Silergy Corp. Confidential-prepared for Customer Use Only               1
© 2025 Silergy Corp.                                                                  All Rights Reserved.
General Description
The SYCS108-3 is a family of high accuracy galvanically
isolated Hall-effect current sensor ICs which typical

VCC
COUT
VOUT
Figure 1. Typical Application Circuit
 SYCS108-3
SYCS108-3 Rev.1.0A           Silergy Corp. Confidential-prepared for Customer Use Only               2
© 2025 Silergy Corp.                                                                  All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
Part Number Architecture I
P
(A) Sensitivity(mV/A) V
QVO
(V) T
A
(°C)
SYCS108K-010BR-3 Bidirectional ±10 132 V
CC
/2 -40~125
SYCS108K-020BR-3 Bidirectional ±20 66 V
CC
/2 -40~125
SYCS108K-030BR-3 Bidirectional ±30 44 V
CC
/2 -40~125
SYCS108K-040BR-3 Bidirectional ±40 33 V
CC
/2 -40~125
SYCS108K-050BR-3 Bidirectional ±50 26.4 V
CC
/2 -40~125
SYCS108K-020UR-3 Unidirectional 20 132 V
CC
/10 -40~125
SYCS108K-030UR-3 Unidirectional 30 88 V
CC
/10 -40~125
SYCS108K-050UR-3 Unidirectional 50 52.8 V
CC
/10 -40~125
 SYCS108-3
SYCS108-3 Rev.1.0A           Silergy Corp. Confidential-prepared for Customer Use Only               3
© 2025 Silergy Corp.                                                                  All Rights Reserved.
Pinout (Top View)
(SOP8)
Pin Number Pin Name Pin Description